List of Webinars, Community Partners, and Registration Links

In order to help Ontarians learn about and participate in the consultation to grow the size of the Greenbelt, we are offering a series of 12 webinars, some of which will be broadly regional and some on a more focused geographic or subject area.

The content in the webinars will be virtually identical and participants can register for any webinar  - at a time convenient for you.


Webinars 

Time and Date				Community Partner(s)	 		Subject Area 			Link to Registration
			 	

7 pm Wednesday March 31		Credit Headwaters Alliance		Credit Watershed		March 31
7 pm Thursday April 1		Coalitions listed below *		Region-wide			April 1
					 
7 pm Tuesday April 6			Halton Environment Network 	Halton Region			April 6	
7 pm Wednesday April 7		Land over Landings 			Ajax & Pickering 		April 7
7 pm Thursday April 8		Simcoe County Greenbelt Cltn 	Lake Simcoe Area		April 8
					 and Rescue lake Simcoe Cltn
4 pm Sunday, April 11		Coalitions listed below *		Region-wide			April 11
7 pm Monday April 12 		OEN					Biodiversity			April 12
7 pm Tuesday 	April 13		Green Durham Alliance 		Durham Region		April 13
7 pm Wednesday April 14 
7 pm Thursday April 15
4 pm Sunday, April 18

*8Invitations for the region-wide webinars are being extended through the Ontario Greenbelt Alliance, Yours to Protect, the Great Lakes Protection Act Alliance, Gravel Watch Ontario, and others, and their respective members.
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Pending and odds	GREN	  40%      STORM  66%      Brant county    high but low turnout without Hamilton or the GREN
Ontario Environment Network 50%   
